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Office Order No. -l3Y /Admn./PSTCL Dated: 26-\O-ZOYI
The following Lineman who have been selected against CRA No. 04/2016 are now hereby.posted

as per details given below, subject to compliance of the conditions mentioned in their offer of

appointment:

Sr.
No.

Name, Father Name &
Address

App.Reg. No./
Categoryl
DOB

Emp.II) Proposed Place of
Posting

Remarks

1. Sh. Mandeep Singh/
S/o Sh. Karamjit Singh/
R/o Village Meerheri, PO
Bhullerheri, Tehsil
Dhuri, Sangrur.

81608291s49s830/
Sports Person/
03-02-1987

608262 LM
O/o AEE/TL, 400 KV
S/Stn., PSTCL,
Bhalwan @huri)

Against vacant
post. 

+

2. Sh. Pawandeep Singh/
Sh. Dilbag Rai/
R/o VPO Aliwal, Batala,
Gurdaspur.

8160831073026901
SC Others Sports
Person/
15-02-1990

608263 LM
O/o AEEITL, PSTCL,
Batala.

Against vacarit
post. g:

3.

4.

Notes: -

1.

2.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Seniority of Lineman shall be as per merit list at the time of selection and date of joihing is
not relevant for the same.

The posting orderc to the eligible candidates have been issued subject to the condition that
they will have no right to claim the seniority above those candidates who are otherwise
senior as per final merit and their cases are held up for want of some

clarifications/completion of formalities.
The posting to above candidates shall be provisional subject to the compliance by thi:
candidatis of all the obtigations/terms & conditions as per the offer of appointment
Immediately on joining the PSTCL, the above said officials shalt submit the application
form (StD for allotment of Permanent Retirement Account Number (PRAI$ attached with
their offer of appointment Concerned controlling officer/DDO is/are requested to ensure
that all the mandatory field marked as star on the form (S-t) have been duly filled in by the
employee before sending the same to the Accounts officer/llPs, PSTCL.
Pay & Allowances of the officials during their training period shall be chargeable to the post
where he/she is proposed to be posted.

The posting orders of the above candidates have been made without prejudice Jo the
outcome of the Court Case(s)/ Civil Writ Petition(s) which might be going on in any Lower
Court/ High CourU Supreme Court and that the decision of any such Court Case shalt bq

applicable to him/her/them.
The Employee ID shown above may not be construed as Seniority list.
The sequence of order may not be considered as seniority.
The above candidates shall join at the proposed place of posting within 10 days from the
date of issue of these orders.
Seruice Regulations of erstwhile PSEB/PSTCL as amended from time to time shall be

applicable to the officials.

5.

6.
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11.

12.

13.
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The above candidates shall send the HR data form to the O/o Dy.Secy./Estt, PSTCL,
Patiala.
Copy of the joining report shall be sent to Dy.CE/IIR&Admn., PSTCL, Patiala.
In addition to above the terms and conditions of the offer of appoiitment already'issued
shell be applicable to you in toto.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

s- ilK:
o/o Dl.Cb/Hn & Admn.,
PSTCL, Patiala.

Endst xo.t646 A lgl Aamn./PsTCL Dated: 2$ -l}-20l7
A copy of tf,e above is forrarded to the following for information and further necessarT action:'

l. All EICs/CEs of PSTCL
2. CFO, PSTCL, Patiala
3. AII Dy.CEVSEs of PSTCL.
4. FA, PSTCL, Patiala.
5. CA PSTCIa Patiala.
6. Company Secy., {STCL, Patiala.
7. All Addl.SEs/Sr.Xens of PSTCL.
8. Dy.SecylEstL, PSTCL, Patiala.
9. AO/P&A and AO/EN), BiIIing & I\PS, PSTCL, Patiala.
10. Officials at their residential address. ,d

O/o Dy.CE/HR & Admn.,
PSTCL, Patiala.

Cc:
1.

2.
3.
4.

Sr. PS to CMD, PSTCL, Patiala.
Sr. PS to Director/T&C, PSTCL, Patiala.
Jt Secy. to Dirrcctor/Tech., PSTCL, Patiala.
Sr. PS to Director/Admn., PSTCI4 Patiala.
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